
Charles Melcher 11-A

Start 4-7-14

2 soil 2 Finish 4-9-14
4 clay/rock 6

39 lime 45
44 shale 89
4 lime 93

118 shale 211
30 lime 241
35 shale 276 set 20’ 7”
11 lime 287 ran 869.9’ of 2 ⅞ 
17 shale 304 cemented to surface 84 sxs

110 lime 414
178 shale 592
17 lime 609
64 shale 673
27 lime 700
21 shale 721
7 lime 728
17 shale 745
9 lime 754

10 shale 764
5 lime 769

18 shale 787
18 sandy shale 805 odor
24 Bkn sand 829 good show
8 Dk sand 837 show

39 shale 876 T.D.


